
 
 

2014 Committee Meeting Dates Schedule 
 

TRANSIT COMMITTEE 
 
Below is the proposed 2014 schedule for the MAG Transit Committee.   
These meetings will be held at 10:00 a.m. at the: 
 

MAG Office Building, 
IRONWOOD ROOM 

[alternate room = Chaparral Room], 
302 North 1st Avenue, Suite 200,  

Phoenix, AZ. 85003 
 
 
            Thursday, January 9, 2014  
 
            Thursday, February 13, 2014 
 
            Thursday, March 13, 2014 
 
            Thursday, April 10, 2014 
 
            Thursday, May 8, 2014 (CHAPARRAL ROOM) 
 
            Thursday, June 12, 2014 
 
            Thursday, July 10, 2014 (CHAPARRAL ROOM) 
 
            Thursday, August 14, 2014 
 
            Thursday, September 11, 2014 
 
            Thursday, October 9, 2014 
 
            Thursday, November 13, 2014 
 
            Thursday, December 11, 2014 
 


